
Men's Optional Scratch Div D GAGME 2025

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Ed Ilano 300 709 1877 Tie

2 Antonio Brooks 300 751 2238 Tie

3 Jeff Vandenberg 289 669 1902

4 Danny Tucker 280 739 2023

5 Dustin Hatfield 280 709 1987

6 Darell Smith 279 694 1985

7 Keith Cipielewski 269 754 2093

8 Hunter Dancer 267 715 2070

9 Ricardo Dalby 266 693 1884

10 James Leathem 261 640 1831

11 Larry Martin 259 716 1996

12 Patrick Bronstein 256 683 1962

13 Richard Kanatzar 256 671 1955

14 Tristan Dancer 247 660 1856

15 Scott Curran 245 675 1921

16 Brian Rodriguez 245 615 1792

17 Jeff Roberson 242 690 2008

18 Cindy Dixon 242 620 1816

19 James Williams 239 639 1863

20 Paul Apolinario 236 642 1832

21 Doug Harding 234 646 1732

22 Tommy Guy 231 650 1782

23 Matthew Graham 230 631 1693

24 Paul Willey 227 654 1859

25 Max Maldonado Jr 226 603 1724

26 Danny McKay 222 598 1705

27 Larry Stephens 219 639 1784

28 Cedric Brown 214 587 1730

29 Dustin Whitehead 210 550 1603

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Keith Cipielewski 269 754 2093

2 Antonio Brooks 300 751 2238

3 Danny Tucker 280 739 2023

4 Larry Martin 259 716 1996

5 Hunter Dancer 267 715 2070

6 Ed Ilano 300 709 1877

7 Dustin Hatfield 280 709 1987

8 Darell Smith 279 694 1985

9 Ricardo Dalby 266 693 1884

10 Jeff Roberson 242 690 2008

11 Patrick Bronstein 256 683 1962
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12 Scott Curran 245 675 1921

13 Richard Kanatzar 256 671 1955

14 Jeff Vandenberg 289 669 1902

15 Tristan Dancer 247 660 1856

16 Paul Willey 227 654 1859

17 Tommy Guy 231 650 1782

18 Doug Harding 234 646 1732

19 Paul Apolinario 236 642 1832

20 James Leathem 261 640 1831

21 Larry Stephens 219 639 1784

22 James Williams 239 639 1863

23 Matthew Graham 230 631 1693

24 Cindy Dixon 242 620 1816

25 Brian Rodriguez 245 615 1792

26 Max Maldonado Jr 226 603 1724

27 Danny McKay 222 598 1705

28 Cedric Brown 214 587 1730

29 Dustin Whitehead 210 550 1603

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Antonio Brooks 300 751 2238

2 Keith Cipielewski 269 754 2093

3 Hunter Dancer 267 715 2070

4 Danny Tucker 280 739 2023

5 Jeff Roberson 242 690 2008

6 Larry Martin 259 716 1996

7 Dustin Hatfield 280 709 1987

8 Darell Smith 279 694 1985

9 Patrick Bronstein 256 683 1962

10 Richard Kanatzar 256 671 1955

11 Scott Curran 245 675 1921

12 Jeff Vandenberg 289 669 1902

13 Ricardo Dalby 266 693 1884

14 Ed Ilano 300 709 1877

15 James Williams 239 639 1863

16 Paul Willey 227 654 1859

17 Tristan Dancer 247 660 1856

18 Paul Apolinario 236 642 1832

19 James Leathem 261 640 1831

20 Cindy Dixon 242 620 1816

21 Brian Rodriguez 245 615 1792

22 Larry Stephens 219 639 1784

23 Tommy Guy 231 650 1782

24 Doug Harding 234 646 1732

25 Cedric Brown 214 587 1730



Men's Optional Scratch Div D GAGME 2025

26 Max Maldonado Jr 226 603 1724

27 Danny McKay 222 598 1705

28 Matthew Graham 230 631 1693

29 Dustin Whitehead 210 550 1603


